
Richland Center Public Works Committee  

Bid proposal for Richland Airport, Richland Center Cemetery, Bowens Cemetery + Bowens Mill 

Kayak Landing, and Lions Park + Dog Park. At PineCrest, we're local, reliable on quality work 

that keeps public areas safe, welcoming, and friendly (using low-emission gear where possible). 

We've tailored two options based on your needs: a full package for all four sites (with a bundle 

savings) and a scaled-down one for just the cemetery and park. Prices are based on site sizes, 

service frequency, and industry standards, ensuring we cover costs while delivering value. 

All services include: 

● Professional mowing with sharp blades for even cuts (no scalping). 

● String trimming around obstacles (buildings, signs, headstones, fences) to prevent 

overgrowth. 

● Debris cleanup post-service (leaves, clippings blown or removed). 

● Flexible scheduling around weather/events. 

Option 1: All 4 Locations  

This covers weekly/seasonal services across all sites for the 2026 season (approx. April-

October, weather dependent). Bundle discount: 5% off total for committing to all. 

Location Description Acre

s 

Frequency Rate per 

Acre 

Visit

s 

Subtota

l 

1. Richland 

Airport 

Mowing around 

buildings, two 

lots, welcome 

sign 

30 Weekly (26 

weeks) 

$40 

(mowing) 

26 $31,200 

2. Richland 

Center Cemetery 

String trimming 

only 

30 8 

services/seas

on 

$30 (trim) 8 $7,200 

3. Bowens 

Cemetery + 

Bowens Mill 

Kayak Landing 

Mowing + string 

trimming 

2 Weekly (26 

weeks) 

$70 

(combined) 

26 $3,640 

4. Lions Park + 

Dog Park 

Mowing + string 

trimming 

4.5 Weekly (26 

weeks) 

$60 

(combined) 

26 $7,020 

Subtotal      $49,060 



Bundle 

Discount (5%) 

     -$2,453 

Taxes (if 

applicable, e.g., 

5.5% WI sales) 

     +$2,558 

Total Bid      $49,165 

 

Estimated Monthly Payment (over 6 months): $8,194 (or invoice per service for flexibility). 

Option 2: Partial Package  

Location Description Acre

s 

Frequency Rate per 

Acre 

Visit

s 

Subtota

l 

2. Richland Center 

Cemetery 

String trimming 

only 

30 8 

services/seaso

n 

$30 (trim) 8 $7,200 

4. Lions Park + 

Dog Park 

Mowing + 

string trimming 

4.5 Weekly (26 

weeks) 

$60 

(combined) 

26 $7,020 

Subtotal      $14,220 

Taxes (if 

applicable, e.g., 

5.5% WI sales) 

     +$782 

Total Bid      $15,002 

Estimated Monthly Payment (over 6 months): ~$2,500. 

We're excited to partner and keep these spots looking sharp! Reply or call Kevin Hoffman at 

608 475 4847. 

Kevin Hoffman 

608 475 4847 

Owner, PineCrest Landscaping and Yard Services 



 


